

Sessions Case No.163/2021 (ST-04/22)
Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjee
Additional Sess Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Order No. 32 dt:08.04.2025

Today the case is fixed for evidence of C.S.W No. 6 & 7

Sole Accd person on court bail is filing hazira and present before court.

Ld. PP-in charge files hazira.

Ld. Advocate of the accd person is present.

No witness is present today.

P.O. is under order of transfer.

Fix 17.07.2025 for SDT.

Accused shall remain as before.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman

Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court
Bardhaman